

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 664/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-08-2019 in CAA(L) No. 342/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

IMPACT DESIGN GROUP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-09-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gwen Karthika, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mrs. Pradnya Shashibhushan Adgaonkar, Adv.
Col Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On joint prayer of learned counsel for the
parties, list after one week.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR